Electro Optical Components, Inc.
5464 Skylane Boulevard, Suite D, Santa Rosa, CA 95403
Toll Free: 855-EOC-6300
www.eoc-inc.com  |    info@eoc-inc.com
Click to go to
Product Selector
Datasheet
Low Noise Micro Spectrometer - P

General   Purpose   Software   Programmable   Digital
Inputs/Outputs, LVTTL Logic.
5 Order Guide
Order  number  Rules:
www.eoc-inc.com  |    info@eoc-inc.com |    Page 6
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products  conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
Copyright © Optosky Technologies,  2015
Floor 22th, Creative Bld.,  1300 JimeiAve, Jimei,
Xiamen, 361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
6
Datasheet
6 Continuous_s
tro be
Output LVTTL output the continues strobe signal.
7 Ext_trigger_in Input LVTTL input the trigger signal.
8 Single_strobe Output LVTTL output the single strobe signal.
9 SPI_SCK Output The SPI Clock signal for communications to other SPI peripherals
10 SPI_MOSI Output
The  SPI  Master  Out  Slave  In  (MOSI) signal  for  communications
to other SPI peripherals
11 SPI_MISO Input
The  SPI  Master  In  Slave  Out  (MISO)  signal  for  communications
to other SPI peripherals
12 SPI_CS Output
The SPI Chip/Device Select signal for communications to other
SPI peripherals
13 GPIO0
Input
/Output
General   Purpose   Software   Programmable   Digital
Inputs/Outputs, LVTTL Logic.
14 GPIO1
Input
/Output
General   Purpose   Software   Programmable   Digital
Inputs/Outputs, LVTTL Logic.
15 GPIO2
Input
/Output
General   Purpose   Software   Programmable   Digital
Inputs/Outputs, LVTTL Logic.
16 GPIO3
Input
/Output
General   Purpose   Software   Programmable   Digital
Inputs/Outputs, LVTTL Logic.
17 GPIO4
Input
/Output
General   Purpose   Software   Programmable   Digital
Inputs/Outputs, LVTTL Logic.
18 GPIO5
Input
/Output
General   Purpose   Software   Programmable   Digital
Inputs/Outputs, LVTTL Logic.
19 GPIO6
Input
/Output
General   Purpose   Software   Programmable   Digital
Inputs/Outputs, LVTTL Logic.
20 GPIO7
Input
/Output
General   Purpose   Software   Programmable   Digital
Inputs/Outputs, LVTTL Logic.
5 Order Guide
Order  number  Rules:
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products  conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
Copyright © Optosky Technologies,  2015
Floor 22th, Creative Bld.,  1300 JimeiAve, Jimei,
Xiamen, 361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
6
Model Spectral region Slit width
ATP2000P Short wavelength Long wavelength Slit width
For example:
What to  buy ATP2000P, spectral  region: 200-850nm, slit width is 50  um, then the order no is:
Order No Spectral region Slit
EOC-SI-2000P-200-400-
###
200~400 10     μm
25    μm
50    μm
EOC-SI-2000P-200-850-
###
200~850
EOC-SI-2000P-200- 1100-
###
200~ 1000
ATP2000P-200-850-050
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products  conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
Copyright © Optosky Technologies,  2015
Floor 22th, Creative Bld.,  1300 JimeiAve, Jimei,
Xiamen, 361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
7
Datasheet
ATP2000P-340-850-### 340~850 100 μm
200 μm
Other:
μm
ATP2000P-600- 1100-### 600~ 1100
ATP2000P-###-###-### Other
6  Derivation
PN Description
ATP2000 Basic type
ATP2000P The  high  performance version
ATP2000H High speed to 1Kpfs
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products  conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
Copyright © Optosky Technologies,  2015
Floor 22th, Creative Bld.,  1300 JimeiAve, Jimei,
Xiamen, 361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
7
Datasheet
ATP2000P-340-850-### 340~850 100 μm
200 μm
Other:
μm
ATP2000P-600- 1100-### 600~ 1100
ATP2000P-###-###-### Other
6  Derivation
PN Description
ATP2000 Basic type
ATP2000P The  high  performance version
ATP2000H High speed to 1Kpfs
www.eoc-inc.com  |    info@eoc-inc.com |    Page 7